PD663 ProtEX-Lite EXPLOSION-PROOF LOOP-POWERED METER
The PD663 is a rugged, explosion-proof NEMA 4X loop-
powered meter perfect for applications where a simple,
inexpensive display is required in a hazardous area.
The PD663 derives all its power from the 4-20 mA loop. The
PD663 is scaled using four push buttons and can be done
without applying an actual calibration signal, and through the
explosion-proof enclosure with optional magnetic reed

Certificate number: 11 2325749
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PD663 Models
Model Description
PD663-0L0-00 ProtEX-Lite Explosion-Proof Meter
Input: 4-20 mA
Power: Loop-Powered
Display: 0.6" High, 3½+ Digits LCD
✓ Check Availability
PD663-0K0-00 ProtEX-Lite Explosion-Proof Meter
Input: 4-20 mA
Power: Loop-Powered
Display: 0.6" High, Backlight 3½+ Digits LCD
✓ Check Availability
PD663-0LA-00 ProtEX-Lite Explosion-Proof Meter
Input: 4-20 mA
Power: Loop-Powered
Display: 0.6" High, 3½+ Digits LCD
Options: Magnetic Reed Switch Buttons
✓ Check Availability
PD663-0KA-00 ProtEX-Lite Explosion-Proof Meter
Input: 4-20 mA
Power: Loop-Powered
Display: 0.6" High, Backlight 3½+ Digits LCD
Options: Magnetic Reed Switch Buttons